Bus

Bus GO Si- T B#R

Direction
TENAE 2 — —BLUEBRNAERX—

68 stops

Open route schedule

TENAEYZ—

T B&RAE

A

HREY)

RESRRT

=

REMARAK

£

/NN

FRRT

HER

AN\ BRI

Go to website

Route schedule
TENAEYZA— —BLUEBRNAEX—

Monday 06:58
Tuesday 06:58
Wednesday 06:58
Thursday 06:58
Friday 06:58
Saturday 06:58
Sunday 06:58
Route info
Direction: TB/N At X —
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
e
EG7

BB I @ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps

GO=EW- TER


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-G0-%E9%AB%98%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%8B%E5%91%82%E7%B7%9A-4080615025-384581215
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-G0-%E9%AB%98%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%8B%E5%91%82%E7%B7%9A-4080615025-384581215
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-G0-%E9%AB%98%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%8B%E5%91%82%E7%B7%9A-4080615025-384581215

L =ERAT
LERS

A2

NRET

AR

RER R RER

RER

EHUR

FI3k

IR

WE

HENT

&

FEERO

R

&<

5l

e

A% HEO

A2 B X FTED



A% BFERAT

LD VNS L)

EREO

R al

=PI

HZHETATH

BLBERNA L 2 —



Direction
SLUEBRNAEZ2——TRENAEZ—

69 stops

Open route schedule

BURRN ALY % —

HZHEATH

EPT]

P e

B3O

W ERE

58

REEO

7 REE R

A % FERE

A% B XFrEl

A2 BPERO

&

5|

&<

i

BERO

Route schedule
BUEBRNAE Y ZA——TENAEZ—

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: SIWEBRNAE> X—
Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-G0-%E9%AB%98%E5%B1%B1-%E4%B8%8B%E5%91%82%E7%B7%9A-4080615025-384581215

HI=NT

/NS

HEJR

FI3k

RER

RER L RER

NERET

/N3 T

=

AR \WE R

HER

FFERT



wmHERE
/NN

&

®ARA
REMRAE
=
EESRRT
HEE

mEEY)

AT BERKERAQ
T BERAT

TaNA At 22—

GO &+ T A# Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gero

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



